22 WRG
1 Form A 1 Form C1 Form A 1 Form C
WRG
WangRong Group 2020 V3.0
RA Power Relay
• 1 Form A/C
• Rated current: 10 to 30 A
• High capacity, high endurance

Compliance certification number cULus:E345228, TUV:R50228669, CQC:CQCI2002078691 cULus:E345228, TUV:R50228669, CQC:CQCI2002078691 cULus:E345228, TUV:R50228669, CQC:CQCI2002078691
u T u T
Type designation
Model designation Number of poles Coil voltage Coil power Contact configuration Contact material Insulation class Enclosure type Special request
RA1 -1 12 D M * F -S XXX
RA1: A type case with
    PCB terminal
RA2: B type case with
    PCB & faston terminal
RA5: C type case with
    faston terminal
1: 1 pole 05: 5 V
08: 8 V
09: 9 V
12: 12 V
18: 18 V
22: 22 V
24: 24 V
48: 48V only for
AgNi contacts
L: 900 mW
D: 1000 mW
M: 1 Form A
Blank: 1 Form C
Blank: AgSnO2
4: AgNi
Blank: class A
F: class F
Blank: flux-proof
S: sealed
335: product in
accordance IEC
60335-1 (GWT)
RA1
1 Form A/C, 30 A, Meets IEC
60079-15 Anti-Explosion standard
RA2
1 Form A/C, 30 A, #250 faston
terminal, Meets IEC 60079-15
Anti-Explosion standard
MAX. contact capacity
C
ontact current
Contact voltage(V)
A
m
bient tem
peratue
(A)
8
5℃0      50   100   150   200   250   300
10
20
30
40
Life curve(1 Form A)
Life
Load current(A)
A
m
bient tem
peratue
(×1
0 4)
85℃0       10      20      30      40      50     60
 5